TWB-2LX* 2 0.5 0.055 1.94 12.80 28.22 20.6 8.1 12.6 5.0
TWB-4LX 4 1.1 0.0075 0.26 1.64 3.62 25.33 10.16 16.20 6.40
TWB-8LX 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 2.26 4.98 31.00 12.20 20.20 7.95
TWB-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 3.08 6.79 36.40 14.33 23.00 9.06
TWB-18LX 18 4.8 0.029 1.02 3.92 8.64 36.40 14.33 27.90 11.20
TWB-24LX 24 6 0.042 1.48 4.90 10.80 44.40 17.48 29.00 11.42
TWB-35LX 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.93 15.28 47.80 18.90 31.80 12.52
TWB-20LH 20 5.3 0.042 1.48 5.20 11.46 44.40 17.48 27.70 10.91 14.50 5.71
TWB-24LH 24 6 0.047 1.66 5.90 13.01 44.40 17.48 30.60 12.05 16.10 6.40
TWB-35LH 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.90 15.21 47.80 18.81 33.80 13.31 17.90 7.05
TWB-60LH 60 14 0.08 2.83 11.50 25.35 52.70 20.74 40.90 16.10 21.50 8.46
TWB-60LV 60 14 0.08 2.83 11.28 24.87 62.00 24.41 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
ACS
ApprovedI SO:9001
2LX, 8LX, 35LX
12LX, 18LX, 24LX

Virgin Polypropylene Liner
Patented stainless steel water connection
Model Numbers Nominal
Volume
Shipping (box) Shipping (box) Dimensions
Volume Weight A B C
liter gal m³ ft³ kg lbs cm inches cm inches cm inches
Inline Models
Horizontal Models
Vertical Models w/ base
Note: Minor dimensional variation may occur
23
HWB-2LX* 2 0.5 0.055 1.94 12.39 27.31 20.55 8.09 12.60 4.96
HWB-4LX 4 1.1 0.01 0.35 1.62 3.57 26.05 10.26 16.2 6.38
HWB-8LX 8 2.1 0.016 0.57 2.00 4.41 30.95 12.18 20.20 7.95
HWB-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 2.70 5.95 36.40 14.33 23.00 9.06
HWB-18LX 18 4.8 0.029 1.02 3.40 7.50 36.40 14.45 27.90 11.20
HWB-24LX 24 6 0.042 1.48 4.30 9.48 44.40 17.48 29.00 11.42
HWB-35LX 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.66 14.68 47.80 18.82 31.80 12.50
HWB-60LV 60 14 0.102 3.60 10.26 22.62 57.60 22.68 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
HWB-80LV 80 20 0.134 4.73 14.02 30.91 77.10 30.35 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
HWB-100LV 100 26.4 0.168 5.93 18.77 41.38 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
HWB-130LV 130 34.3 0.21 7.41 26.70 58.86 107.40   42.28 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
HWB-150LV 150 40 0.28 9.89 33.30 73.41 92.80 36.54 53.00 20.87 13.85 5.45
I SO:9001
60LV, 80LV12LX, 18LX, 24LX2LX, 4LX, 8LX, 35LX 100LV, 150LV
HeatWave™ tanks are the quality solution for hydronic expansion.  HeatWave™ tanks are built to the same stringent standards as
the PressureWave™ and Challenger™ tanks.

* HWB-2LX: 12 pcs / box
HeatWave tanks are restricted for use in closed loop non potable hot water systems only.
Corrosion inhibitors such as propylene glycol can be used in mixture concentrations up to 50%.
Ethylene glycols should be avoided at all cost.
Model Numbers Nominal
Volume
Shipping (box) Shipping (box) Dimensions
Volume Weight A B C
liter gal m³ ft³ kg lbs cm inches cm inches cm inches
     Inline Models
     Vetical Models w/ base
Note: Minor dimensional variation may occur
25
SWB-2LX* 2 0.53 0.055 1.94 12.39 27.31 20.55 8.09 12.60 4.96
SWB-8LX 8 2.1 0.016 0.57 2.17 4.78 30.95 12.19 20.20 7.95
SWB-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 2.87 6.33 36.40 14.33 23.00 9.06
SWB-18LX 18 4.8 0.029 1.02 3.80 8.38 36.40 14.33 27.90 10.98
SWB-24LX 24 6 0.042 1.48 5.04 11.11 44.40 17.48 29.00 11.42
SWB-35LX 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.64 14.64 47.80 18.82 31.80 12.50
SWB-60LV 60 14 0.102 3.60 10.80 23.81 57.60 22.68 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
SWB-80LV 80 20 0.134 4.73 14.02 41.38 77.10 30.35 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
SWB-100LV 100 26.4 0.168 5.93 18.77 41.38 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
SWB-130LV 130 34.3 0.21 7.41 26.78 59.04 107.40 42.28 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
SWB-150LV 150 40 0.21 7.41 34.97 77.10 93.80 36.93 53.00 20.87 12.90 5.08
I SO:9001
12LX, 18LX, 24LX2LX, 8LX, 35LX 100LV, 150LV60LV, 80LV
If you are looking for the proven performance of a GWS tank, SolarWave™ expansion tanks are the quality solution for your solar
system.  SolarWave™ expansion tanks are designed to control the expansion and contraction of solar thermal transfer fluids in solar